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REV.DATE: DESCRIPTION 

1:350 @ A1

CLIENT :

REV. NOTES:

SITE PLAN LAYOUT
CO-ORDINATED

PHE SUBMISSION

MEP CONSULTANT:

606, Madhuban Building, 55 Nehru Place,
New Delhi - 110 019
Ph: 91 11 66274552-54
E-Mail: mjc@mjc.co.in

ARCHITECTURE , INTERIORS , PLANNING

Unit.No.303,Ninex Time Center,
Suncity,Sector.-54,Golf Course
Road,Gurgaon
O :- 0124-4284293 M:-  0-9899158486
Mail :- ar.vikas.ahlawat@gmail.com

PROPOSED SITE FOR D.D.J.A.Y. AFFORDABLE
PLOTTED  COLONY OVER AN OVER AREA OF
6.00625 ACRES (48K-1M) AT RECT./KILLA NO.
30//19,20,21MIN,22/1, 31//23/2, 24 AND 25MIN
FALLING IN THE REVENUE ESTATE OF VILLAGE
GOPALPUR, SECTOR 99A, TEHSIL & DISTT.
GURUGRAM. BEING

SEWER LEGENDS:-

SMH SEWER CIRCULAR MANHOLE (DEPTH ABOVE

900 MM)

(DWC SN-8) SEWER PIPE

R.L.

ROAD LEVEL

I.L.

INVERT LEVEL

C.L.

CONNECTION LEVEL

1.

2.

3.

5.

4.

S.NO. SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

6.

STP

SEWAGE TREATMENT PLANT

SEWER RECTANGULAR MANHOLE 800x900 MM

(DEPTH BELOW 900 MM)

7.

SMH

SEWER MANHOLE 600x600 MM (INSIDE PLOT)

(DWC SN-4) SEWER PIPE (PLOT CONNECTION)

8.

9.

DMH

STORM LEGENDS:-

R.L. ROAD LEVEL

I.L. INVERT LEVEL

C.L.
CONNECTION LEVEL

1.

2.

3.

5.

4.

S.NO. SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

STORM RCC NP 2 / NP 3 PIPE

6.

7.

DMH

CATCH BASIN 450 x 450 MM

8.

RWH RAIN WATER HARVESTING PIT

9.

DC DE-SILTING CHAMBER

STORM MANHOLE 600x600 MM (INSIDE PLOT)

(DWC SN-4) STORM PIPE (PLOT CONNECTION)

10.

11.

STORM CIRCULAR MANHOLE (DEPTH

ABOVE 900 MM)

STORM RECTANGULAR MANHOLE 800x900 MM

(DEPTH BELOW 900 MM)
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